

CS No. **1980**/16
28.03.2018

Present : Sh. L.K. Singh, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along with
plaintiff.

Sh. Vijay, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 and 4 along
with defendant no. 4.

Sh. Mukesh Ahuja, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2
and 3 along with defendant no. 2 and 3.

Part final arguments heard.

Re-list the matter for further final arguments on
07.04.2018 at 12 o'clock.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ-04(East District) KKD
Delhi/28.03.2018