

Cs No. 1980/16
Phoolwati v. Kusum Lata

14.01.2020

Case file received by way of transfer. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Vijay Waghey, Ld. Counsel for defendants no. 1 &
4 alongwith defendant no.4 in person.

Proxy Counsel Sh. Manish Sharma for defendant no. 2
& 3.

Heard and perused the record.

At request of the plaintiff, adjourned for final arguments
on **30.01.2020**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts-14.01.2020