

19.03.2021

Present: Ms. Saira Praveen, Counsel for the plaintiff.  
Sh. Yogesh Ahuja, Counsel for defendant no.2 & 3.  
None on behalf of defendant no.1.

As per order dated 08.02.2021 of Hon'ble Delhi High Court, matter is adjourned for further proceedings on 04.08.2021.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)  
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)  
Karkardooma Courts/19.03.2021