

15.11.2021

Present: Proxy counsel Ms. Saira Parveen for the plaintiff.

Proxy counsel Sh. Shivam for defendants no.2&3.

At joint request, matter is adjourned. Put up for consideration on

11.04.2022.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/15/11/2021