

05/04/2022

Present: None.

Matter is passed over till 11.30 a.m.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)

Addl. District Judge-02 (East)

Karkardooma Courts/ 05/04/2022

At 11.40 a.m.

Present: None.

Issue court notice to counsel for the plaintiff to appear in person
on **17.08.2022.**

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)

Addl. District Judge-02 (East)

Karkardooma Courts/ 05/04/2022