

CS No. 1980/16
PHOOL WATI @ RAJNI Vs. SMT. KUSUM LATA
22.04.2024

Present: Sh. Rajkumar, Ld. Counsel for the Plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

Ld. Counsel for the Plaintiff submits that there is no stay on the proceedings of the present case. Even he has filed all the ordersheets of the Hon'ble High court.

Let Court Notice be issued to all the defendants to remain present on NDOH.

Put up on **05.08.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/22.04.2024