

PHOOL WATI @ RAJNI Vs. SMT. KUSUM LATA

05.08.2024.

Present : Ms. Saira Parveen, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Mukesh Ahuja and Ms. Mona Ahuja, Ld. Counsel for the
defendant no. 2 and 3 along with defendant no. 2 and 3.

Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to file
the appropriate application.

Let same be filed with advance copy of the same to all the opposite
parties.

Put up on 11.11.2024.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/05.08.2024