

PHOOL WATI @ RAJNI Vs. SMT. KUSUM LATA

11.11.2024.

Present : Sh. J.K. Jaiswal, Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff through VC.
Sh. L.K. Singh, ld. counsel for the plaintiff through VC.
Ms. Vaishnavi, Ld. proxy counsel for the defendant no. 1 and 4.
Ms. Purnima, Ld. proxy counsel for the defendant no. 2 and 3.

Ld. counsel Sh. L.K. Singh requests for adjournment to file an appropriate application.

Put up on **28.01.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/11.11.2024