

28.01.2025

Present : Sh. Aviram, Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

Ms. Vaishnavi Vashisht, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 1 and 4
through VC.

Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff submits that plaintiff expired
and some time is required to take steps in this case.

Put up on **15.04.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/28.01.2025