

17.03.2025

Present : Sh. Anish, one of the LR of the plaintiff in person.
Sh. Navjot Kwatra, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 1 and 2
through VC.

PF has not been filed.

Sh. Anish requests for adjournment due to personal difficulty of
main counsel.

Last opportunity is given to the plaintiff to file the PF.

Put up on **02.05.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/17.03.2025